
CAPTAINS LISTING

WHITE DIVISION

1/24/2026 Spring 2026

CLUB FACILITY CAPTAIN Co-CAPTAIN

Double Trouble City Park Beth Juge Charlotte Ducote

504-975-3372 504-432-7367
bwjuge@yahoo.com Charlotte_Ducote@yahoo.com

Generics Terrytown Rec Donna Martin Mary Sullivan

   cell: 504-908-8258 504-220-2684

martindonnak1@gmail.com mvsully14@gmail.com

Net Assets Green Acres Vanessa Gehring Maureen Nelson

 504-994-4550 504-512-8718

 vngehring@gmail.com mtnelson50@gmail.com

No Bagels Terrytown Rec. Gwen Ford Jennifer Arnold

c: 232-5658, 504-394-1731 504-236-9502

lucylucy.glf@gmail.com tennis@billyarnold.com

Overserved Green Acres Tracey Tarleton Maria Treme

 cell: 504-256-1753 504-908-1229

 tttarleton414@gmail.com mtreme424@gmail.com

Serve-ivors Lakeside Tara Thomas Kristen Kain

504-220-0216 504-756-5255
tara.discon.thomas@gmail.com Kristenkain@gmail.com

Serve It Up Green Acres Sandy Huston Michelle Archambault

      504 650-7083 504-559-0056

sandyhuston@hotmail.com marchambault@HTBCPA.com

Serve Me A Double Xavier Heather Knight Svetlana Crouch

504-453-3454 504-473-3361

hknight@tulane.edu svetlana.crouch@gmail.com

Setsations City Park Burke Alciatore Kalli Forster

504-914-9585 504-355-7150

balciatore@gmail.com kalli.forster@gmail.com

Sweet Shots Lakeside/ City Pk Kendra Seaman Melissa Beaugh

504-615-6780 504-400-1528

kendracseaman@gmail.com melissa.Beaugh@gmail.com

Scorekeeper: Sandy Huston

 cell 504-650-7083

sandyhuston@hotmail.com

Not Playing this Season:

Vagabonds Chateau Donna Stutson Cathy Burdett

504-371-2792 504-344-0590

donnasantanilla@gmail.com
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